Race #19, July 27, 2019, Wagon Wheelers

Overall
Points

Open

Honors

Points
Novice
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Time Name
17.592 Nichole Kelly
18.356 Brenda Lennox
18.412 Maryanne Frazier
18.433 Tara Lawrence
18.501 Debbie Kentch
18.513 Ashley Lawyer

17.592 Nichole Kelly

18.356 Brenda Lennox
18.433 Tara Lawrence
18.513 Ashley Lawyer
18.821 Bobo McMillan
20.183 Heather Lin Campbell
23.439 Sue Ruzicka

23.439 Andrea Smith

18.412 Maryanne Frazier
18.501 Debbie Kentch
19.324 Adelle Smith
19.813 Kim Thompson
20.325 Rosie Gallaher
20.593 Tara Mahoney

Time Name

18.781 Bobo McMillan
19.307 Tara Mahoney
19.861 Kim Smith
20.074 Tamra Morris
21.413 Angela Adams

Junior
Points Time
8
7
6
5
4
Senior
8
7
6
Amateur
8
7
6
5
4
Horse Name

Juan Helleva Guy (Nugget)
Perks of My Heart (Heart)
Some (Feather)Kinda Peace
Yellowstone Grace ( Lou Lou)
Socksy Waitsburg Gal (Annie)

Name
18.759 Makayah Lawyer
19.548 Payden Henry
19.644 Hannah Brannock
19.91 Karlie Fischer
24.102 Peyton Pratt

19.349 Saige Smith
19.646 Alison Cranor
23.237 Lauryn Riney

18.6 Tamra Morris
19.563 Jaimie Mayberry
19.656 Cory Jane Torrence
23.588 Jordan Dove
48.272 Kara Hubbs




